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HEARING DATE APPLICATION DEADLINE 
12:00 PM 

SIGN POSTING 
BEGINS 

SIGN POSTING 
ENDS 

LEGAL AD TO 
PAPER 

LEGAL AD 
PUBLISHED 

APPEAL DEADLINE 
12:00 PM 

Wed., January 9, 2019 December 11, 2018 12/25/18 01/24/19 12/20/18 12/23/18 15 days from NOD 
Wed., February 13, 2019        January 8, 2019 01/29/19 02/28/19 01/24/19 01/27/19 15 days from NOD 
Wed., March 13, 2019        February 12, 2019 02/26/19 03/28/19 02/21/19 02/24/19 15 days from NOD 
Wed., April 10, 2019        March 12, 2019 03/26/19 04/25/19 03/21/19 03/24/19 15 days from NOD 
Wed., May 8, 2019        April 9, 2019 04/23/19 05/23/19 04/18/19 04/21/19 15 days from NOD 
Wed., June 12, 2019        May 7, 2019 05/28/19 06/27/19 05/23/19 05/26/19 15 days from NOD 
Wed., July 10, 2019        June 11, 2019 06/25/19 07/25/19 06/20/19 06/23/19 15 days from NOD 
Wed., August 14, 2019        July 9, 2019 07/30/19 08/29/19 07/25/19 07/28/19 15 days from NOD 
Wed., September 11, 2019        August 13, 2019 08/27/19 09/26/19 08/22/19 08/25/19 15 days from NOD 
Wed., October 9, 2019  September 10, 2019 09/24/19 10/24/19 09/19/19 09/22/19 15 days from NOD 
Wed., November 13, 2019        October 8, 2019 10/29/19 11/28/19 10/24/19 10/27/19 15 days from NOD 
Wed., December 11, 2019 November 12, 2019 11/26/19 12/26/19 11/21/19 11/24/19 15 days from NOD 

Applications and appeals are accepted until 12:00 PM on the deadline day 
Appeal deadline is 15 days from Notice of Decision (NOD) 

 
 Unless otherwise stated, Zoning Administration hearings begin at 9:00 am at the 

City/County Building, One Civic Plaza NW, in the Vincent E. Griego Chambers, 
Concourse Level Two. 

 
 Discussion with County staff members concerning your request is strongly 

recommended prior to filing an application.  This discussion will help to advise you 
of the relevant regulations and criteria concerning your request. 

 
The Zoning Administrator cannot comment on the merits of the  

request prior to the hearing or during the appeal period. 

PLANNING SECTION 

Zoning Administrator 
Schedule 2019 


